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Program Aviation Cosmetology Esthetic Massage Therapy Comp. Axial Tomogr. Dental Hygience DMS EMT EMT - Paramedic

Contact

Brandon Haselden

brandon.haselden@hgtc.edu

843-349-7886

Audrey Heisler

audrey.heisler@hgtc.edu

843-349-5233

Audrey Heisler

audrey.heisler@hgtc.edu

843-349-5233

Audrey Heisler

audrey.heisler@hgtc.edu

843-349-5233

Dr. Doug Gleasman

douglas.gleasman@hgtc.edu

843-839-1149

Michelle Meeker

michelle.meeker@hgtc.edu

843-839-1091

Caryn Atkins

caryn.atkins@hgtc.edu

843-477-2181

Scott Cyganiewicz

emt@hgtc.edu

843-477-2092

Scott Cyganiewicz

emt@hgtc.edu

843-477-2092

State

Alabama I I I I I I I I I

Alaska I I I I I I I I I

Arizona I I I I I I I I I

Arkansas I I I I I I I I I

California I I I I I I I I I

Colorado I I I I I I I I I

Connecticut I I I I I I I I I

Delaware I I I I I I I I I

Florida I I I I I I I I I

Georgia I I I I I I I I I

Hawaii I I I I I I I I I

Idaho I I I I I I I I I

Illinois I I I I I I I I I

Indiana I I I I I I I I I

Iowa I I I I I I I I I

Kansas I I I I I I I I I

Kentucky I I I I I I I I I

Louisiana I I I I I I I I I

Maine I I I I I I I I I

Maryland I I I I I I I I I

Massachusetts I I I I I I I I I

Michigan I I I I I I I I I

Minnesota I I I I I I I I I

Mississippi I I I I I I I I I

Missouri I I I I I I I I I

Montana I I I I I I I I I

Nebraska I I I I I I I I I

Nevada I I I I I I I I I

New Hampshire I I I I I I I I I

New Jersey I I I I I I I I I

New Mexico I I I I I I I I I

New York I I I I I I I I I

North Carolina I I I I I I I I I

North Dakota I I I I I I I I I

Ohio I I I I I I I I I

Oklahoma I I I I I I I I I

Oregon I I I I I I I I I

Pennsylvania I I I I I I I I I

Rhode Island I I I I I I I I I

South Carolina A A A A A A A A A

South Dakota I I I I I I I I I

Tennessee I I I I I I I I I

Texas I I I I I I I I I

Utah I I I I I I I I I

Vermont I I I I I I I I I

Virginia I I I I I I I I I

Washington I I I I I I I I I

West Virginia I I I I I I I I I

Wisconsin I I I I I I I I I

Wyoming I I I I I I I I I

Note:

I = HGTC is investigating the state requirements and cannot confirm its program meets the minimum requirements for Professional Licensure in this state.  Students 

wishing to pursue licensure outside of South Carolina should contact the program for information on professional licensure and discuss how HGTC's program 

curriculum may impact their participation in academic courses (distance learning) and clinical practicum opportunities in a different state.

A = HGTC's program meets the requirements for state licensure or certification for this state.

HGTC makes a concerted effort to regularly update the state requirements, but list is subject to change without notice.
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Nursing Pract. Nursing Patient Care Phlebotomy PTA RAD Tech Respiratory Care Surgical Tech

Lorraine Aldrich

lorraine.aldrich@hgtc.edu

843-839-1139

Lorraine Aldrich

lorraine.aldrich@hgtc.edu

843-839-1139

Scott Cyganiewicz

emt@hgtc.edu

843-477-2092

Christine Farrior

christine.farrior@hgtc.edu

843-477-2118

Dr. Tammy Marcin

tammy.marcin@hgtc.edu

843-477-2067

Dr. Doug Gleasman

douglas.gleasman@hgtc.edu

843-839-1149

Sheri Tanner

sheri.tanner@hgtc.edu

843-839-1102

Erin Ivey

erin.ivey@hgtc.edu

843-477-2077
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